
Judged on Style Arena B
OrderStart TimesNo  Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name

1 09:00 1 Coco Duke Of Kent School individual Class 1 A
2 2 Scooby Graffham CE Infant and Duncton CE Junior Schoolteam Graffham and Duncton Class 1 A
3 3 Copper Sonny Graffham CE Infant and Duncton CE Junior Schoolindividual Class 1 A
4 4 Dillers Dave Dorset House team Dorset house blue Class 1 A
5 5 Foxy Dorset House team Dorset House Blue Class 1 A
6 6 Misty gypsy Dorset House team Dorset House Blue Class 1 A
7 7 Nobby Dorset House team Dorset house Red Class 1 A
8 8 Fudge Dorset House team Dorset house red Class 1 A
9 9 Ginger Great Ballard School individual Class 1 A

10 09:25 10 Arnie Handcross Park School team Handcross Park Class 1 A
11 11 Mr Sunshine Boy Handcross Park School team Handcross ParkClass 1 A
12 12 Prince Handcross Park School team Handcross ParkClass 1 A
13 13 Lambury Sapphire Albourne C of E primary team Albourne DiamondsClass 1 A
14 14 Maisie Albourne C of E primary team Albourne DiamondsClass 1 A
15 15 Twyford Maize Albourne C of E primary team Albourne DiamondsClass 1 A
16 16 Santos Albourne C of E primary team Albourne DiamondsClass 1B
17 17 Special Assembly Ardingly College individual Class 1B
18 18 Jasmine Duke Of Kent School individual Class 1 A
19 19 Merry Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 1B
20 09:50 20 Wizz Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 1B
21 21 Star Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 1B
22 22 Whispa Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 1B
23 23 Efa Bedales individualBedales Class 1B
24 24 Mount Pleasant Morning Glory Chinthurst School individualChinthurst SchoolClass 1B
25 25 Brookwater Aeola Cranleigh individualCranleighClass 1B
26 26 Mister Mario Eastbrook Primary academyindividual Class 1B
27 27 Hannah Farlington team farlington school Class 1B

Class 1 40cm Team & Individual Grass Roots Qualifier (may be led/assisted) Judged on style



28 28 Louie Farlington team Farlington school Class 1B
29 29 JJ Farlington team Farlington school Class 1B
30 10:15 30 Louis Farlington team Farlington School Class 1B
31 31 Zante lily Seaford College individualSeaford Class 1 A
32 32 Melvin Great Ballard School individual Class 1B
33 33 Hannah Holy Trinity Cuckfield individualHoly Trinity School Class 1B
34 34 Fearless Blue Moon Merrow Junior School individual Class 1B
35 35 Dalys Black Reigate Grammar School individual Class 1B
36 36 Athos S&E Equestrian (Home School)individual Class 1B
37 37 Roxy Westvale Park Academy individual Class 1B
38 38 Spirit Dorset House team Dorset House Blue Class 1B
39 39 Templedruid Caprice Dorset House team Dorset house red Class 1B
40 10:40 40 Ruthâ€™s babe Dorset House team Dorset house red Class 1B

Arena B
Order Bridle Number Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name

1 11:10 41 Spot the Star Highfield School team HighfieldClass 2
2 40 Ruthâ€™s babe Dorset House team Dorset house Class 2
3 38 Spirit Dorset House team Dorset house Class 2
4 43 Destiny of hope Dorset House team Dorset house Class 2
5 44 Twiglet Duke Of Kent School team Duke Class 2
6 45 Coco Duke Of Kent School team Duke Class 2
7 46 Dinky Dynamite Albourne C of E primary individual Class 2
8 47 Star Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 2
9 48 Leah Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 2

10 11:35 49 Merrylegs Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 2
11 50 Wispa Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 2
12 31 Zante lily Seaford College team Seaford Class 2
13 52 Cindy Brambletye individualBrambletyeClass 2

Class 2 50cm Team & Individual Grass Roots Qualifier (may be assisted) Optimum time



14 24 Mount Pleasant Morning Glory Chinthurst School individualChinthurst SchoolClass 2
15 54 Gypsy Cottesmore School individualCottesmore School Class 2
16 25 Brookwater Aeola Cranleigh individualCranleighClass 2
17 56 Tinker Downlands Community individualDownlands community school Class 2
18 26 Mister Mario Eastbrook Primary academyindividual Class 2
19 58 JCB Farlington individualFarlington School Class 2
20 12:00 59 Milton Graffham CE Infant and Duncton CE Junior Schoolindividual Class 2
21 60 Melvin Great Ballard School individual Class 2
22 34 Fearless Blue Moon Merrow Junior School individual Class 2
23 62 BLONDE BOMBSHELL Millais School individual Class 2
24 35 Dalys Black Reigate Grammar School individual Class 2
25 36 Athos S&E Equestrian (Home School)individual Class 2
26 65 Texas Seaford College team Seaford Class 2
27 66 Broadgrove  Time to Talk Seaford College team Seaford Class 2
28 67 Spotty Maggie Shoreham College individualShoreham College Class 2
29 68 Cyril St Margaret's C of E Primary School, Angmeringindividual Class 2
30 12:25 69 Mini noodle Steyning Grammar School individual Class 2
31 70 Roxy Westvale Park Academy individual Class 2
32 71 Bobbin Highfield School team Highfield school Class 2
33 72 Charm Highfield School team Highfield SchoolClass 2
34 73 Rowhill roberts II Dorset House team dorset house Class 2
35 12:50 74 Coco Duke Of Kent School team Duke Class 2

Arena A
Order Bridle Number Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name

1 09:00 72 Charm Highfield School team HighfieldClass 3
2 76 Simba Highfield School team HighfieldClass 3
3 71 Bobbin Highfield School team HighfieldClass 3

Class 3 60cm Team & Individual Grass Roots Qualifier (may not be assisted) Single phase



4 69 Mini noodle Steyning Grammar School individual Class 3
5 54 Gypsy Cottesmore School individualCottesmore School Class 3
6 80 Fred Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 3
7 81 Leah Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 3
8 82 Wizz Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 3
9 83 merry legs Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 3

10 09:25 52 Cindy Brambletye individualBrambletyeClass 3
11 85 Sparky Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 3
12 43 Destiny of hope Dorset House individualDorset house Class 3
13 87 5 70cm Team & Individual Grass Roots Qualifier (may not be assisted) Single phase a) Restricted b) Open**Downlands Community individualDownlands community school Class 3
14 58 JCB Farlington individualFarlington School Class 3
15 89 Popsilou Farlington individualFarlington schoolClass 3
16 59 Milton Graffham CE Infant and Duncton CE Junior Schoolindividual Class 3
17 62 BLONDE BOMBSHELL Millais School individual Class 3
18 92 Ice Bedales team Bedales Class 3
19 93 Nancy Thyme Garden Bedales team Bedales Class 3
20 09:50 94 Betsi Bedales team Bedales Class 3
21 95 Bluebell Seaford College team Seaford Class 3
22 96 Fleur Seaford College team Seaford Class 3
23 66 Broadgrove  Time to Talk Seaford College team Seaford Class 3
24 98 Texas Seaford College team Seaford Class 3
25 67 Spotty Maggie Shoreham College individualShoreham College Class 3
26 100 Cyril St Margaret's C of E Primary School, Angmeringindividual Class 3
27 101 Cody St Wilfrid's Catholic Primary Schoolindividual Class 3
28 102 Slievenamon Mist The Weald School individualThe WealdClass 3
29 103 Park Cashew Tonbridge Grammar School individual Class 3
30 10:15 41 Spot the Star Highfield School individualHighfieldClass 3
31 105 Bunnahowen Cassie Cottesmore School individualCottesmore School Class 3
32 106 Pippin Highfield School team HighfieldClass 3
33 10:25 107 Golden nugget Steyning Grammar School individual Class 3



Arena A
OrderStart TimeBridle Number Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name

1 11:00 106 Pippin Highfield School individualHighfieldClass 4
2 92 Ice Bedales team Bedales Class 4
3 93 Nancy Thyme Garden Bedales team Bedales Class 4
4 94 Betsi Bedales team Bedales Class 4
5 85 Sparky Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 4
6 113 Chilli Chailey School team Chailey 1Class 4
7 114 Bambi Chailey School team Chailey 1Class 4
8 115 Curragh Dancer Chailey School team Chailey 1Class 4
9 116 Ginger Chailey School team Team 1 Class 4

10 11:20 117 Bunnahowen Cassie Cottesmore School individualCottesmore School Class 4
11 118 Bluebell Seaford College individual Class 4
12 119 Afoies Bill Seaford College individualSeaford Class 4
13 101 Cody St Wilfrid's Catholic Primary Schoolindividual Class 4
14 121 Clancy Steyning Grammar School individual Class 4
15 102 Slievenamon Mist The Weald School individualThe WealdClass 4
16 103 Park Cashew Tonbridge Grammar School individual Class 4
17 11:36 76 Simba Highfield School individualHighfieldClass 4

Arena A

OrderStart TimeBridle Number Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name
1 12:00 128 Wispa Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 schoolClass 5
2 80 Fred Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 5
3 130 Fred Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 5
4 131 Black Diomond Atelier 21 team Atelier 21 SchoolClass 5

Class 4  5 70cm Team & Individual Grass Roots Qualifier (may not be assisted) Single phase

Class 5 70-75 cm RPL Teams & Individuals Open to all Single phase



5 113 Chilli Chailey School team Chailey 2Class 5
6 114 Bambi Chailey School team Chailey 2Class 5
7 115 Curragh Dancer Chailey School team Chailey 2Class 5
8 116 Ginger Chailey School team Chailey 2Class 5
9 136 Gweunydd Cerwen (Cindy) Churchers College individual Class 5

10 12:20 137 Monty Oreo Downlands Community individualDownlands community school Class 5
11 138 Jlord Farlington individualFarlington School Class 5
12 139 Buddy Great Ballard School individual Class 5
13 140 Birdie Great Ballard School individual Class 5
14 141 Goldie Highfield School individualHighfieldClass 5
15 142 MS Houdini Highfield School individualHighfieldClass 5
16 143 foxglove II Millais School team Sprites Class 5
17 144 Cullintra Snowball Millais School team Sprites Class 5
18 145 two tone toni Millais School team Sprites Class 5
19 146 Cleggan Millstreet Marco Seaford College team Seaford Class 5
20 12:40 147 Santana Seaford College individualSeaford Class 5
21 119 Afoies Bill Seaford College individualSeaford Class 5
22 149 Viva La Milky Bar Kid Shoreham College individualShoreham College Class 5
23 150 Green Eyed Monster St Teresa's School individual Class 5
24 151 Chester St. Edmund's, Hindhead individual Class 5
25 152 Kilmurray Meg St. Edmund's, Hindhead individual Class 5
26 153 Tamlet quarryman Steyning Grammar School team Steyning grammar school Class 5
27 154 Earlspark dolce vita Steyning Grammar School team Steyning grammar Class 5
28 155 Smudge Steyning Grammar School team Steyning grammar Class 5
29 156 Clover Hill Jesse Harrodian School individualHarrodianClass 5
30 13:00 157 WestSide Knightrider Farlington individualFarlington School Class 5
31 158 lexi Downlands Community individualDownlands Community School Class 5
32 125 Carraroe Jack Harrodian School individualHarrodianClass 5
33 126 champagne Sheba Downlands Community individualDownlands Community School Class 5
34 13:10 127 Larry ii Farlington individualFarlington schoolClass 5



Arena A

OrderStart TimesBridle Number Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name
1 13:40 156 Clover Hill Jesse Harrodian School individualHarrodianClass 6
2 160 Allanagh Heart of Glass Ardingly College individual Class 6
3 136 Gweunydd Cerwen (Cindy) Churchers College individual Class 6
4 162 On The Beat (Bobby) Cranleigh individualCranleighClass 6
5 163 Quest Dorset House individualDorset house Class 7
6 126 champagne Sheba Downlands Community individualDownlands community school Class 6
7 138 Jlord Farlington individualFarlington School Class 6
8 166 WestSide Knightrider Farlington individualFarlington School Class 6
9 139 Buddy Great Ballard School individual Class 6

10 14:00 141 Goldie Highfield School individualHighfieldClass 6
11 142 MS Houdini Highfield School individualHighfieldClass 6
12 144 Cullintra Snowball Millais School team Stars Class 6
13 143 foxglove II Millais School team Stars Class 6
14 172 The Oaks Oswald Millais School team Stars Class 6
15 173 golden snip Millais School team Stars Class 6
16 174 I Love Money Reigate Grammar School individual Class 6
17 175 FSH BIANCA Reigate Grammar School individual Class 6
18 176 Spirit Roedean School individualRoedean Class 6
19 146 Cleggan Millstreet Marco Seaford College team Seaford Class 6
20 14:20 178 Pentsrumbly the Pirate Seaford College individualSeaford Class 6
21 179 Galteemor Gold Seaford College individualSeaford Class 6
22 180 Green Eyed Monster St Teresa's School team St TeresaâClass 6
23 181 Angelina St Teresa's School team St TeresaâClass 6
24 182 Hedric St Teresa's School team St TeresaâClass 6

Class 6 80-85cm RPL Teams & Individuals Single phase 



25 151 Chester St. Edmund's, Hindhead individual Class 6
26 152 Kilmurray Meg St. Edmund's, Hindhead individual Class 6
27 185 Twiggy Steyning Grammar School team steyning grammar Class 6
28 186 Smudge Steyning Grammar School team Steyning grammarClass 6
29 153 Tamlet quarryman Steyning Grammar School team Steyning Class 6
30 14:40 188 Miss twinkle toes Steyning Grammar School team Steyning Class 6
31 189 lisduff lilly jane Steyning Grammar School team Steyning Class 6
32 190 Rebel Steyning Grammar School team Steyning Class 6
33 191 Big Blue The Portsmouth Grammar Schoolindividual Class 6
34 192 Disnavaragh Tonbridge Grammar School individual Class 6
35 15:00 193 Carraroe Jack Harrodian School individualHarrodianClass 6

Arena A

OrderStart TimesBridle Number Horse Name  Member School  Competing As Team Name Class Name
1 15:20 194 Mexican Phizz St Teresa's School individual Class 7
2 160 Allanagh Heart of Glass Ardingly College individual Class 7
3 196 Ja Lo II Burgess Hill Girls individual Class 7
4 167 Cocktail Dâ€™azur Farlington individualFarlington School Class 7
5 198 mr bozz Millais School team comets Class 7
6 172 The Oaks Oswald Millais School team comets Class 7
7 200 Derrinever Cloud Millais School team comets Class 7
8 174 I Love Money Reigate Grammar School individual Class 7
9 175 FSH BIANCA Reigate Grammar School individual Class 7

10 15:40 176 Spirit Roedean School individual Class 7
11 178 Pentsrumbly the Pirate Seaford College individualSeaford Class 7
12 179 Galteemor Gold Seaford College individualSeaford Class 7
13 186 Smudge Steyning Grammar School individual Class 7
14 189 lisduff lilly jane Steyning Grammar School individual Class 7
15 191 Big Blue The Portsmouth Grammar Schoolindividual Class 7

Class 7 90-95cm RPL Teams & Individuals Single phase 



16 192 Disnavaragh Tonbridge Grammar School individual Class 7
17 181 Angelina St Teresa's School team St TeresaâClass 7
18 182 Hedric St Teresa's School team St TeresaâClass 7
19 16:00 194 Mexican Phizz St Teresa's School team St TeresaâClass 7


